



ELIGIBLE MILITARY PERSONNEL1: TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THESE EXCEPTIONAL LEASE OFFERS ON 2025 CT5, XT5, AND XT6.



2025 CADILLAC CT5 PREMIUM LUXURY

ULTRA-LOW MILEAGE LEASE FOR WELL-QUALIFIED ELIGIBLE MILITARY PERSONNEL¹

\$589

\$4,609

DUE AT SIGNING AFTER ALL OFFERS

No security deposit required. Tax, title, license extra. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 30,000 miles.



2025 CADILLAC XT5 LUXURY

ULTRA-LOW MILEAGE LEASE FOR WELL-QUALIFIED ELIGIBLE MILITARY PERSONNEL¹

\$4,379

No security deposit required. Tax, title, license extra. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 20,000 miles.



2025 CADILLAC XT6 LUXURY

ULTRA-LOW MILEAGE LEASE FOR WELL-QUALIFIED ELIGIBLE MILITARY PERSONNEL¹

\$4,939

No security deposit required. Tax, title, license extra. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 32,500 miles.

1. Eligible military personnel includes Active Duty members, Reservists, National Guard members, Veterans and Retirees of the U.S. Army, Navy, Air Force, Marine Corps and Coast Guard. Eligible participants are able to sponsor their spouse. At participating dealers only. Not available with some other offers. Take new retail delivery by 3/3/25. 2. Payments are for a 2025 CT5 Premium Luxury with an MSRP of \$48,990. 36 monthly payments total \$21,204. Payments are for a 2025 XT5 Luxury with an MSRP of \$45,690. 24 monthly payments total \$17,016. Payments are for a 2025 XT6 Luxury with an MSRP of \$50,590. 39 monthly payments total \$24,921. Closed-end lease. Option to purchase at lease end for an amount to be determined at lease signing. Cadillac Financial/GM Financial must approve lease. Take new retail delivery by 3/3/25. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 30,000 miles for CT5. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 20,000 miles for XT5. Mileage charge of \$.25/mile over 32,500 miles for XT6. Late payment and early termination fees apply. Lessee is responsible for insuring the lease vehicle. Lessee pays for maintenance, repair, excess wear and disposition fee of \$595 or less at end of lease. Not available with some other offers. ©2025 General Motors. Cadillac Financial and the Cadillac logo are trademarks and/or service marks of General Motors LLC, used with permission. Cadillac Financial is a division of GM Financial. All Rights Reserved. Cadillac® XT4® XT5® XT6®